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Specialization 

1 Masood Ahsan 

Siddiqui, 

 Professor 

9990948270 Siddiqui.jmi@gmail.com 

msiddiqui@jmi.ac.in 

Geography ( Remote 

Sensing and GIS Watershed 

Management and Solid 

Waste Management, 

Cartography 

 

2 Mary Tahir, 

 Professor 

9318314227 mtahir@jmai.ac.in 

tessytahir@gmail.com 

 

Social And Environmental 

Geography 

 

3. Haroon Sajjad, 

Professor 

9958590624 hsajjad@jmi.ac.in 

haroon.geog@gmail.com 

 

Watershed Management 

and Environmental 

Management 

 

4. Atiqur Rahman, 

Professor 

9873115404 araham2@jmi.ac.in 

ateeqgeog@yahoo.co.in 

 

Geography, Urban and 

Environmental 

Management: Water 

Resources: Public health  

Remote Sensing , GIS & 

GPS 

5.  Lubna Siddiqui 

Associate Prof 

9350970749   lsiddiqui@jmi.ac.in 

  

lubna.siddiqui08@gmail.com    

Population Geography 

Muslim Population, Solid 

Waste Management 

Ageing Issues 

6. Taruna Bansal 

Associate Prof 

9873073991     tbansal@jmi.ac.in     

  btaruna@ymail.com 

Urban Studies 

Gender Studies 

7.  Praveen Kumar 

Pathak 

Associate Prof 

8826048740   pkpathak@jmi.ac.in      

  pathakprave@gmail.com   

Social Networks and 

Demographic Behavior 

▪ Geospatial Analysis of 

Population, Environment & 

Health 

▪ Population and 

Development Policies 

▪ Spatial and Quantitative 

Methods 

8. Aruna Paarcha 

Assistant Prof 

7838247026 apaarcha@jmi.ac.in 

Arunapaarcha@yahoo.co.uk 

Urban and Environmental 

Planning 
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9. Adnan Shakeel 

Assistant Prof 

 

09219641800 adnanansari23@gmail.com Agriculture, Food and 

Nutrition Security 

10. Hasan Raja 

Naqvi 

Assistant Prof 

7060842113 hnaqvi1@jmi.ac.in Physical  

Geography, Watershed 

Management and Remote 

Sensing 

11. Asif 

Assistant Prof 

7982636096 asif@jmi.ac.in Social and Economic 

Geography, Remote 

Sensing 


